Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Week Assembled
PS9817-1,-2
ORDERING INFORMATION
*1  For the application of the Safety Standard, following part number should be used.
*2  With regards to terminal solder (the solder contains lead) plated products (conventionally plated), contact your
nearby sales office.
PART NUMBER ORDER NUMBER SOLDER PLATING
SPECIFICATION
PACKING STYLE SAFETY STANDARDS
APPROVAL
APPLICATION
PART NUMBER*1
PS9817-1 PS9817-1-A Pb-Free*2 20 pcs (Tape 20 pcs cut) Standard products PS9817-1
PS9817-1-F3 PS9817-1-F3-A Embossed Tape 1500 pcs/reel (UL approved)
PS9817-1-F4 PS9817-1-F4-A
PS9817-2 PS9817-2-A 20 pcs (Tape 20 pcs cut) PS9817-2
PS9817-2-F3 PS9817-2-F3-A Embossed Tape 1500 pcs/reel
PS9817-2-F4 PS9817-2-F4-A
PS9817-1-V PS9817-1-V-A 20 pcs (Tape 20 pcs cut) DIN EN60747-5-2 PS9817-1
PS9817-1-V-F3 PS9817-1-V-F3-A Embossed Tape 1500 pcs/reel (VDE0884 Part2)
PS9817-1-V-F4 PS9817-1-V-F4-A approved
PS9817-2-V PS9817-2-V-A 20 pcs (Tape 20 pcs cut) (Option) PS9817-2
PS9817-2-V-F3 PS9817-2-V-F3-A Embossed Tape 1500 pcs/reel
PS9817-2-V-F4 PS9817-2-V-F4-A
PS9817-1,-2
RECOMMENDED OPERATING CONDITIONS
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TA = 25ºC, unless otherwise Specified)